

City of Alexandria

301 King St., Room 2400 Alexandria, VA 22314

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 24-1845 **Name**:

Type: Appointment Status: Agenda Ready

File created: 2/5/2024 In control: City Council Legislative Meeting

On agenda: 2/13/2024 Final action:

Title: Historical Restoration and Preservation Commission - 4-year term

1 citizen member appointed by Council

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 24-1845_Historical Restoration and Preservation Ballot, 2. 24-1845_Redaction Notice, 3. 24-

1845 Historical Restoration and Preservation Redacted

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

Historical Restoration and Preservation Commission - 4-year term 1 citizen member appointed by Council